
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

20/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.7777 13.9845 13.7777 1,069,990,913.60 0.1175

19/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.6602 13.8652 13.6602 1,061,478,227.42 0.1259

18/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.5343 13.7374 13.5343 1,052,360,520.77 -0.0379

15/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.5722 13.7759 13.5722 1,056,083,411.50 0.0173

14/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.5549 13.7583 13.5549 1,054,745,286.39 -0.0025

13/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.5574 13.7609 13.5574 1,055,120,974.24 0.0587

08/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.4987 13.7013 13.4987 1,051,049,859.25 0.0635

07/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.4352 13.6368 13.4352 1,049,310,255.82 0.0108

06/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.4244 13.6259 13.4244 1,055,570,181.67 0.0546

05/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.3698 13.5704 13.3698 1,064,556,377.73 0.0684

04/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.3014 0.0000 0.0000 1,059,104,546.29 -0.0469

01/08/2025 KFUS-A 13.3483 0.0000 0.0000 1,062,844,073.58 0.0022

31/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.3461 13.5464 13.3461 1,063,647,684.94 0.0116

30/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.3345 13.5346 13.3345 1,063,524,804.06 0.0359

29/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.2986 13.4982 13.2986 1,062,263,614.31 -0.1181

25/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4167 13.6181 13.4167 1,076,444,429.37 0.0466

24/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.3701 13.5708 13.3701 1,077,136,483.76 -0.0655

23/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4356 13.6372 13.4356 1,102,277,164.40 -0.0218

22/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4574 13.6594 13.4574 1,108,686,983.99 -0.0221

21/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4795 13.6818 13.4795 1,122,168,855.63 0.0781

18/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4014 13.6025 13.4014 1,123,071,817.31 -0.0310

17/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4324 13.6340 13.4324 1,138,127,169.76 -0.0664

16/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4988 13.7014 13.4988 1,154,597,623.59 0.0632

15/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4356 13.6372 13.4356 1,154,717,155.70 -0.1004

14/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.5360 13.7391 13.5360 1,169,960,870.90 0.0413

11/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.4947 13.6972 13.4947 1,174,818,743.75 -0.0683

09/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.5630 13.7665 13.5630 1,185,409,044.10 0.0008

08/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.5622 13.7657 13.5622 1,203,310,505.64 -0.0771

07/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.6393 13.8440 13.6393 1,219,174,132.09 -0.0327

04/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.6720 0.0000 0.0000 1,222,098,291.57 -0.0006

03/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.6726 13.8778 13.6726 1,224,202,969.55 0.0944

02/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.5782 13.7820 13.5782 1,218,483,396.32 -0.1940

01/07/2025 KFUS-A 13.7722 13.9789 13.7722 1,242,109,000.02 -0.0219

30/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.7941 14.0011 13.7941 1,249,996,468.43 0.1217

27/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6724 13.8776 13.6724 1,241,419,637.44 0.0393

26/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6331 13.8377 13.6331 1,235,801,942.85 0.0910

25/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.5421 13.7453 13.5421 1,232,676,785.64 -0.1578

24/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6999 13.9055 13.6999 1,247,865,402.15 0.0081

23/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6918 13.8973 13.6918 1,249,986,782.64 0.1465

20/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.5453 13.7486 13.5453 1,245,168,410.16 0.0533

19/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.4920 0.0000 0.0000 1,240,264,934.73 0.0039

18/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.4881 13.6905 13.4881 1,240,184,505.11 -0.0274

17/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.5155 13.7183 13.5155 1,245,657,077.47 -0.0716

16/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.5871 13.7910 13.5871 1,255,258,191.08 -0.0373

13/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6244 13.8289 13.6244 1,261,833,056.66 -0.0668

12/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6912 13.8967 13.6912 1,273,460,596.25 0.0832

11/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6080 13.8122 13.6080 1,267,132,631.94 -0.0034

10/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6114 13.8157 13.6114 1,268,041,176.87 0.0447

09/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.5667 13.7703 13.5667 1,263,903,929.45 -0.0731

06/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.6398 13.8445 13.6398 1,270,933,930.31 0.0714

05/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.5684 13.7720 13.5684 1,264,627,948.54 0.0112

04/06/2025 KFUS-A 13.5572 13.7607 13.5572 1,263,687,073.65 -0.0874

30/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.6446 13.8494 13.6446 1,272,404,158.49 0.1428

29/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.5018 13.7044 13.5018 1,259,844,927.49 0.0443

28/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.4575 13.6595 13.4575 1,263,188,227.76 -0.0931

27/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.5506 13.7540 13.5506 1,272,195,882.94 0.0895
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26/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.4611 0.0000 0.0000 1,263,789,846.68 -0.0023

23/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.4634 0.0000 0.0000 1,264,007,570.87 0.0390

22/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.4244 13.6259 13.4244 1,260,345,481.29 -0.1197

21/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.5441 13.7474 13.5441 1,272,046,475.03 -0.1618

20/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.7059 13.9116 13.7059 1,282,689,665.03 -0.0279

19/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.7338 13.9399 13.7338 1,293,443,690.66 0.0376

16/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.6962 13.9017 13.6962 1,288,941,148.40 0.1603

15/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.5359 13.7390 13.5359 1,275,432,511.85 0.2711

14/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.2648 13.4639 13.2648 1,244,334,038.10 -0.0915

13/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.3563 13.5567 13.3563 1,249,470,324.24 -0.2157

09/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.5720 13.7757 13.5720 1,267,924,731.09 0.0088

08/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.5632 13.7667 13.5632 1,267,318,608.57 -0.1153

07/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.6785 13.8838 13.6785 1,284,057,945.37 0.0247

06/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.6538 13.8587 13.6538 1,281,670,605.33 -0.0347

02/05/2025 KFUS-A 13.6885 13.8939 13.6885 1,284,098,668.35 -0.0113

30/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.6998 13.9054 13.6998 1,280,445,393.31 0.0718

29/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.6280 13.8325 13.6280 1,272,459,778.86 0.1272

28/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.5008 13.7034 13.5008 1,260,374,552.08 0.0663

25/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.4345 13.6361 13.4345 1,262,745,924.73 -0.0561

24/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.4906 13.6931 13.4906 1,268,803,763.64 0.0079

23/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.4827 13.6850 13.4827 1,266,756,594.64 0.0125

22/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.4702 13.6724 13.4702 1,270,285,661.20 0.0445

21/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.4257 0.0000 0.0000 1,266,087,336.37 0.0278

18/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.3979 0.0000 0.0000 1,263,470,816.96 0.0008

17/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.3971 0.0000 0.0000 1,263,396,584.22 -0.0032

16/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.4003 13.6014 13.4003 1,263,569,344.89 0.0065

11/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.3938 13.5948 13.3938 1,262,544,444.18 0.1322

10/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.2616 13.4606 13.2616 1,254,947,891.63 -0.1639

09/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.4255 13.6270 13.4255 1,272,012,222.12 0.4411

08/04/2025 KFUS-A 12.9844 13.1793 12.9844 1,235,054,952.61 -0.2442

04/04/2025 KFUS-A 13.2286 13.4271 13.2286 1,261,546,707.53 -0.8586

03/04/2025 KFUS-A 14.0872 14.2986 14.0872 1,344,966,085.36 -0.1972

02/04/2025 KFUS-A 14.2844 14.4988 14.2844 1,363,985,579.57 -0.0169

01/04/2025 KFUS-A 14.3013 14.5159 14.3013 1,365,578,430.13 0.0214

31/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.2799 14.4942 14.2799 1,359,946,814.76 -0.0110

27/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.2909 14.5054 14.2909 1,358,513,940.43 0.0149

26/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.2760 14.4902 14.2760 1,356,445,298.21 -0.0483

25/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.3243 14.5393 14.3243 1,359,961,189.17 0.0105

24/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.3138 14.5286 14.3138 1,359,382,350.37 0.1253

21/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.1885 14.4014 14.1885 1,336,255,904.08 -0.0346

20/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.2231 14.4365 14.2231 1,338,195,216.34 0.0094

19/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.2137 14.4270 14.2137 1,331,632,621.97 0.0728

18/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.1409 14.3531 14.1409 1,321,633,980.56 0.0145

17/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.1264 0.0000 0.0000 1,320,283,048.64 0.2193

14/03/2025 KFUS-A 13.9071 0.0000 0.0000 1,299,785,926.55 -0.0041

13/03/2025 KFUS-A 13.9112 14.1200 13.9112 1,300,281,334.24 -0.1501

12/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.0613 14.2723 14.0613 1,314,760,558.20 0.0619

11/03/2025 KFUS-A 13.9994 14.2095 13.9994 1,317,637,831.58 -0.0666

10/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.0660 14.2771 14.0660 1,324,989,106.13 -0.4514

07/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.5174 14.7353 14.5174 1,364,006,541.93 -0.0945

06/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.6119 14.8312 14.6119 1,371,580,494.15 -0.4588

05/03/2025 KFUS-A 15.0707 15.2969 15.0707 1,391,924,650.52 0.1408

04/03/2025 KFUS-A 14.9299 15.1539 14.9299 1,369,897,118.50 -0.2666

03/03/2025 KFUS-A 15.1965 15.4245 15.1965 1,391,169,053.20 -0.1620

28/02/2025 KFUS-A 15.3585 15.5890 15.3585 1,405,679,903.86 0.2634

27/02/2025 KFUS-A 15.0951 15.3216 15.0951 1,361,861,084.49 -0.1673
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26/02/2025 KFUS-A 15.2624 15.4914 15.2624 1,360,797,848.06 0.0255

25/02/2025 KFUS-A 15.2369 15.4656 15.2369 1,357,530,650.53 -0.1636

24/02/2025 KFUS-A 15.4005 15.6316 15.4005 1,363,149,056.53 -0.1009

21/02/2025 KFUS-A 15.5014 15.7340 15.5014 1,368,293,321.88 -0.3131

20/02/2025 KFUS-A 15.8145 16.0518 15.8145 1,401,350,713.11 -0.2859
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